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Women / XS / 13 & UP
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Viviano214
TCGA

9.350 9.000 9.4508.900 36.700
1 4 5 1 1 

1 

Temi Ogunremi222
TCGA

9.150 9.200 9.4008.750 36.500
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Grace Dickherber205
TCGA

9.000 9.150 9.2009.000 36.350
4 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Dylan Ameis287
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 8.850 9.1509.250 36.150
5 6 1 4 4 

4 

Sofia Solorio213
TCGA

8.800 8.900 9.0509.050 35.800
6 5 2 5 5 

5 

Taylor Blackman218
TCGA

9.100 8.700 8.7009.000 35.500
3 7 4T 8 6 

6 

Karlie Thoenen292
Oly Mid Rivers

8.650 9.300 8.9008.400 35.250
7 1 8 6T 7 

7 

Hope Giles220
TCGA

8.400 8.650 8.9008.650 34.600
8 8 7 7T 8 

8 

Kiersten McGinnis261
Skymax

7.800 8.400 8.1007.300 31.600
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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